[BAILEIGH

Heavy Duty Hydraulic Metal Shear -
(SH-8003-HD)

Product Images

o ; B cAILEIGH I
e

Short Description

https//baileigh.com/heavy-duty-hydraulic-metal-shear-sh-8003hd 12724



https://baileigh.com/heavy-duty-hydraulic-metal-shear-sh-8003-hd

Additional Information

Stock Number

Back Gauge Capacity (In.)

Front Gauge Capacity (In.)
Gross Weight (Lbs)

Model Number

Prop 65

Strokes Per Minute (Full Length)
Style (Type)

Warranty

Gross Weight

BA9-1012272

23.62"

39.37

7260

SH-8003-HD

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

24.0000

Heavy Duty Hydraulic Sheet Metal Shear
1 Year

10000.0

https://baileigh.com/heavy-duty-hydraulic-metal-shear-sh-8003-hd

7/27/24


https://baileigh.com/heavy-duty-hydraulic-metal-shear-sh-8003-hd

