



## Heavy Duty Hydraulic Metal Shear - (SH-8003-HD)

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	BA9-1012272
Back Gauge Capacity (In.)	23.62"
Front Gauge Capacity (In.)	39.37
Gross Weight (Lbs)	7260
Model Number	SH-8003-HD
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Strokes Per Minute (Full Length)	24.0000
Style (Type)	Heavy Duty Hydraulic Sheet Metal Shear
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	10000.0

